
LOT 38 COBBLESTONE UNIT 2.

WD 1044-1222, WD 1432-2715

SIGRIST BRYAN S/SIGRIST EMILY S
339 NW AMBLESIDE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

24-3S-16-02275-138

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

24316.00 1.00/

05/11/2023 MLU

05/19/2023 KS 2.01 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
2

464,865
15,378
40,000

520,243
0

520,243
HX HB 51,411

468,832
520,243

0

525,983

1432/2715 3/19/2021 WD Q I 01 430,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OSMOND JAMES C

SIGRIST BRYAN S

1044/1222 4/22/2005 WD Q V 44,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COBBLESTONE OF COLUMB

JAMES C & INGE K OS
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000042860 Solar Power Syste 85,525 09/29/2021

23346 SFR 787 06/30/2005

2025HX Base Yr

339 NW AMBLESIDE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,176 122.7050 137.43 573,908 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2565

BAS 2,565 100 2,565 285,531

FDG 1,500 60 2023 900 100,186

FGR 776 55 427 47,533

FOP 406 30 122 13,580

FSP 406 40 162 18,034

5,653 4,176 464,865

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W31 S2 W29 N2 N2 U4L4 W5 D4L4 S35 E5 E7 S5 E12
N3 E7 S3 E12 N5 E12 S1 E18 N34 $
FDG=[YR=2023;ORIG=-145,-8] E30 S50 W30 N50 $
FGR=[ORIG=-73,-2] W23 S32 E13 S4 E10 N36 $
FSP=[ORIG=-31,0] N12 W29 S14 E29 N2 $
FOP=[ORIG=-68,33] S12 E45 N12 W7 S5 W12 N3 W7 S3 W12 N5 W7 $
.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 12,378

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

15,378

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


